FORMAT FOR INSTRUCTION/MANDATE FOR RTGS/NEFT/FUND TRANSFER

Τo,

The Branch Manager, Bank of Baroda S M Road Branch, Ahmedabad

Dear Sir,

18-01-2023 Reference: 18.01.2023/TGP02

torrent

GAS

Application for Electronic Fund Transfer through RTGS/NEFT/Fund Transfer:

Debit Customer Details:

Account Name	TORRENT GAS PRIVATE LIMITED
Account Number	07340200000909
Amount (in figure)	39,22,461.00
Amount (In Words)	Rupees Thirty Nine Lakhs Twenty Two Thousand Four Hundred Sixty One Only

Beneficiary's Details:

Beneficiary Name	BANK	IFSC	A/c NO.	Amount (₹)
PUNJAB CAMPA	UBI	UBIN0996335	1508472147089361	39,22,461.00
		Total:		39,22,461.00

We authorise bank to recover charges as may be applicable by debiting our account as above.

Yours faithfully, For, TORRENT GAS PRIVATE LIMITED

Authorised Signatories

V12-BARB1252023011800795327

नक आणावहोवा/BANK DF BARODA इस. १म. रोड शाखा, अडमदाबाद, S. M. ROID BR., AMMEDABAD, 18 JAN 2023

TRANSFER

अतरण



Regd. Office : "Samanvay", 600, Tapovan, Ambawadi, Ahmedabad - 380 015, Gujarat, India. Phone: +91 079 26628300



ਪੰਜਾਬ ਸਰਕਾਰ ਵਣ ਅਤੇ ਜੰਗਲੀ ਜੀਵ ਸੁਰੱਖਿਆ ਵਿਭਾਗ,ਪੰਜਾਬ, ਦਫਤਰ ਵਣ ਮੰਡਲ ਅਫਸਰ,ਪਟਿਆਲਾ। E-mail: patialadfo@gmail.com PH.No.0175-2921574



1754

ਵੱਲ.

Sh. Rohin Koul, Manager, Chandigarh City centre, VIP Road Zirakpur, Distt. Mohali

ਨੰਬਰ: 9795-

ਮਿਤੀ: 4-1-2023

ਵਿਸਾ:

Pvt

Diversion of 1.78 Ha of forest land Laying Gas Pipeline in favour of Torrent Gas Ltd along various strips (as per Anexure-A) of Forest Range Patiala and Nabha under Forest division Patiala.

ਉਪਰੋਕਤ ਵਿਸੇ ਸਬੰਧੀ ਆਪ ਦੇ ਕੇਸ ਦੀ ਪੰਜਾਬ ਸਰਕਾਰ ਵੱਲੋਂ ਇੰਨ ਪ੍ਰਿੰਸੀਪਲ ਪ੍ਰਵਾਨਗੀ ਪ੍ਰਾਪਤ ਹੋਈ ਹੈ। ਇਸ ਸਬੰਧੀ ਆਪਨੂੰ ਲਿਖਿਆਂ ਜਾਂਦਾ ਹੈ ਕਿ ਕੇਸ ਨਾਲ ਸਬੰਧਤ ਹੇਠ ਲਿਖੀਆਂ ਫੀਸਾਂ ਜਮ੍ਹਾਂ ਕਰਵਾਈਆਂ ਜਾਣ ਤਾਂ ਜੋ ਆਪ ਦੇ ਕੇਸ ਦੀ ਫਾਈਨਲ ਪ੍ਰਵਾਨਗੀ ਸਬੰਧੀ ਅਗਲੀ ਕਾਰਵਾਈ ਕੀਤੀ ਜਾ ਸਕੇ:-

- ਪੀਨਲ ਕੰਪਨਸੇਨਟਰੀ ਤਹਿਤ 9098/-ਰੁਪਏ ਜਮਾਂ ਕਰਵਾਏ ਜਾਣ।
- ਨੈਟ ਪਰੈਂਜ਼ਟ ਵੈਲਿਯੂ ਤਹਿਤ 12,07,828/-ਰੁਪਏ ਜਮਾਂ ਕਰਵਾਏ ਜਾਣ।
- ਨੈਟ ਪਰੈਂਜ਼ਟ ਵੈਲਿਯੂ ਤਹਿਤ 27,05,535/-ਰੁਪਏ ਜਮਾਂ ਕਰਵਾਏ ਜਾਣ।
- 4) ਉਪਰੋਕਤ ਰਕਮ ਭਾਰਤ ਸਰਕਾਰ ਦੇ ਆਨ ਲਾਈਨ ਪੋਰਟਲ forestclearance.nic.in ਰਾਂਹੀ ਜਮਾਂ ਕਰਵਾਈ ਜਾਵੇ।
- 5) ਐਫ.ਆਰ.ਏ. ਸਰਟੀਫਿਕੇਟ ਦਿੱਤਾ ਜਾਵੇ।

ਵਣ ਮੰਡਲੇ ਅਫਸਰ.

AGENCY COPY			
यूनियन बैंक O Union Bank ऑफ इंडिया पात्र प्रायय Adversard of ladia databatica			
Andhra	टिंग तापरिशाल Corporation		
NEFT / RTGS CHALLAN for CAMPA Funds Date : 10-01-2023			
Agency Name.	TORRENT GAS PVT LTD, CHANDIGARH CITY CENTRE, VIP ROAD ,ZIRAKPUR, DISTT: MOHALI		
Application No.	72147089361		
MoEF/SG File No.	FOREST- FCA0FC2P/23/2022-FCA		
Location.	PUNJAB		
Address.	Chandigarh City Centre, VIP road Zirakpur, Distt: Moahali, PunjabSAS Nagar		
Amount(in Rs)	3922461/-		

Amount in Words :Thirty-Nine Lakh Twenty-Two Thousand Four Hundred and Sixty-One Rupees Only

NEFT/RTGS to be made as per following details;

Beneficiary Name:	PUNJAB CAMPA
IFSC Code:	UBIN0996335
Pay to Account No.	1508472147089361 Valid only for this challan amount.
Bank Name & Address:	Union Bank Of India FCS Centre,21/1, III Floor, Jelitta Towers, Mission Road, Bengaluru-560027

 This Challan is strictly to be used for making payment to CAMPA by NEFT/RTGS only



NEFT / RTGS CHALLAN for CAMPA Funds

Date : 10-01-2023

Agency Name.	TORRENT GAS PVT LTD, CHANDIGARH CITY CENTRE, VIP ROAD ,ZIRAKPUR, DISTT: MOHALI
Application No.	72147089361
MoEF/SG File No.	FOREST- FCA0FC2P/23/2022-FCA
Location.	PUNJAB
Address:	Chandigarh City Centre, VIP road Zirakpur, Distt: Moahali, Punjab SAS Nagar
Amount(in Rs)	3922461/-

 $\label{eq:model} \begin{array}{l} \mbox{Amount in Words} : \mbox{Thirty-Nine Lakh Twenty-Two Thousand Four Hundred and Sixty-One Rupees} & \mbox{Only} \end{array}$

NEFT/RTGS to be made as per following details;

Beneficiary Name:	PUNJAB CAMPA
IFSC Code:	UBIN0996335
Pay to Account No.	1508472147089361 Valid only for this challan amount.
Bank Name & Address:	Union Bank Of India FCS Centre, 21/1, III Floor, Jelitta Towers, Mission Road, Bengaluru-560027

 This Challan is strictly to be used for making payment to CAMPA by NEFT/RTGS only

Note:After making the required payment through challan, if the payment status has not been updated even after 7 working days, then kindly mail a copy of your challan with transaction date and reference id to Email: fcsblr@unionbankofindia.bank, epurse@unionbankofindia.bank, ubin0903710@unionbankofindia.bank

TGPL/ BG/ Forest /04

To,

Date: 24.01.2023

torrent

Divisional Forest Officer, Patiala

Subject : Diversion of 1.78 Ha of forest land Laying Gas Pipeline in favour of Torrent Gas Pvt Ltd along various strips (as per Anexure-A) of Forest Range Patiala and Nabha under Forest division Patiala. FP/PB/Pipeline/147089/2021.

Respected Madam,

With reference to the above subject & your letter dated 04.01.2023 memo no. 9745, we have transferred Rs. 3922461 to PUNJAB CAMPA account no. 1508472147089361, IFSC code:UBIN0996335 from account of Torrent Gas Private limited on 18.01.2023 UTR no. for the same is BARBR52023011800795327.

Letter of Bank with stand attached . Request to issue Stage -II approval accordingly.



Torrent Gas Private Limited E- <u>rohinkoul@torrentgas.com</u> Mob: 9815099059

CIN: U40100GJ2018PTC102554

12-A, 14, 15 & 16, Floor 1, Motiaz Royal Business Park, Chandigarh Ambala Highway, Zirakpur, Punjab-140603 Regd. Office : "Samanvay", 600, Tapovan, Ambawadi, Ahmedabad - 380 015, Gujarat, India. Phone: +91 079 26628300

OFFICE OF THE DEPUTY COMMISSIONER, PATIALA

(L.B.A. Branch)

No_____ 0.4____L.B.C-4

Dated_14/02/23

It is certified that the forest land measuring 1.78 hectares located on various strips (1. Mall road RD Bus stand to 19 no Phatak R/S, 2. G.T.B Market to Nabha road Lights Patiala, 3. Patiala-Nabha road 3.800 to 6.400 R/S, 4. Old P.N.C RD Bhakra Pull to Uchha Pull Rouni R/s, 5. PF IIIrd Uchha pull Rouni to Boundry Patiala range, 6. PF IIIrd RD 157 to 177 R/d) of forest range Patiala and Nabha under Patiala Forest Division in the State of Punjab, notified as "Forest" less than 75 years prior to 31st day of December 2005, proposed to be diverted for laying Gas Pipeline in favour of Torrent Gas Pvt. Ltd. as applied by Sh. Rohin Koul does not have any recorded population of Scheduled Tribes as per Census 2001 and Census 2011.

Place: Patiala

Dated: 14 - 2 27

Deputy Commissignerer Patiala.